Quality Pricing Service
CHARGER BROCHURE
Beijing V.TurfPro International Trading Co., Ltd. www.vturfpro.com Email: info@vturfpro.com
Beijing V.TurfPro International Trading Co., Ltd.
VWT300W SERIES ON-BOARD SEAL CHARGER
This series of chargers are suitable for lead-acid, lithium, NI-MH, NI-CD
batteries and can be used to cycle or float charging the battery pack in
electric scooter, forklifts, golf cart, patrol vehicle, scrubber, boat, etc.
Models Rated Voltage
for Battery Pack
Max Output
Voltage
Max Output
Current
VWT12XX 12V 17V 12A
VWT24XX 24V 34V 10A
VWT36XX 36V 51V 7A
VWT48XX 48V 68V 5A
VWT60XX 60V 85V 5A
n TECHNOLOGY  PARAMETERS
● AC Input Voltage Range:85~270VAC;50/60Hz
● AC Input Max Current: 3.3A @120VAC;1.5A @220VAC
● Power Factor:≥0.99

●Net Weight:1.2kg
●Operating Temperature:-30℃~65℃
●Storage Temperature:-40℃~95℃
RELIABILITY
FUNCTIONS
Models Rated Voltage
for Battery Pack
Max Output
Voltage
Max Output
Current
VWT24XX 24V 33V 15A
VWT36XX 36V 49V 10A
VWT48XX 48V 66V 8A
VWT60XX 60V 84V 6A
VWT72XX 72V 100V 5A
n PROTECTION FEATURES
● Burnout Protection: If temperature of charger
exceeds the limitation, the charger will low down
the power load. If environment temperature

●Net Weight:3.5kg
●Operating Temperature:-30℃~65℃
●Storage Temperature:-40℃~95℃
RELIABILITY
FUNCTIONS
Models Rated Voltage
for Battery Pack
Max Output
Voltage
Max Output
Current
VWT24XX 24V 34V 50A
VWT36XX 36V 51V 35A
VWT48XX 48V 68V 35A
VWT60XX 60V 85V 30A
VWT64XX 64V 91V 25A
VWT72XX 72V 102V 25A
VWT80XX 80V 113V 22A
n PROTECTION FEATURES
● Burnout Protection: If temperature of charger
exceeds the limitation, the charger will low down
the power load. If temperature of environment

n SIZE AND WEIGHT&TEMPERATURE
●Net Weight:5.8kg
●Operating Temperature:-30℃~65℃
●Storage Temperature:-40℃~95℃
RELIABILITY
FUNCTIONS
Models Rated Voltage
for Battery Pack
Max Output
Voltage
Max Output
Current
VWT48XX 48V 68V 50A
VWT60XX 60V 85V 35A
VWT72XX 72V 102V 30A
VWT96XX 96V 118V 30A
VWT108XX 108V 128V 28A
VWT144XX 144V 168V 20A
VWT150XX 150V 180V 20A
n PROTECTION FEATURES
● Burnout Protection: If temperature of charger
exceeds the limitation, the charger will low down
the power load. If environment temperature